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CARL HENRY BRUNSTING,
INDEPENDENT EXECUTOR OF THE
ESTATES OF ELMER H. BRUNSTING
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HARRIS COUNTY, TEXAS

NOTICE OF STATUS CONFERENCE HEARING

Please take notice that a Status Conference will be held in-person on Thursday, February

1, 2024, at 9:30 a.m. in the Harris County Probate Court No. 4, 201 Caroline, 7" Floor, Houston,

Texas 77002.
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Respectfully submitted,
THOMPSON, COE, COUSINS & IRONS, L.L.P.

By: CoryS. Reed
Cory S. Reed
State Bar No. 24076640
One Riverway, Suite 1400
Houston, Texas 77056
Telephone: (713) 403-8200
Telecopy: (713) 403-8299
Email: creed@thompsoncoe.com

ATTORNEYS FOR DEFENDANTS
CANDACE KUNZ-FREED AND VACEK &
FREED, PLLC


mailto:creed@thompsoncoe.com

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I hereby certify that pursuant to the Texas Rules of Civil Procedure, on this the 3rd day of
January, 2024, a true and correct copy of this document has been forwarded to all counsel.

Cory S. Reed
Cory S. Reed
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Automated Certificate of eService
This automated certificate of service was created by the efiling system.
The filer served this document via email generated by the efiling system
on the date and to the persons listed below. The rules governing
certificates of service have not changed. Filers must still provide a
certificate of service that complies with all applicable rules.

Jeniffer Mendez on behalf of Cory Reed

Bar No. 24076640

jmendez@thompsoncoe.com
Envelope ID: 83022121
Filing Code Description: Notice of Hearing
Filing Description: Notice of Status Conference Hearing 2/1/24 9:30 AM
Status as of 1/3/2024 9:46 AM CST

Case Contacts

Name BarNumber | Email TimestampSubmitted | Status
Cory SReed creed@thompsoncoe.com 1/3/2024 9:43:20 AM SENT
Neal Evan Spielman 794678 nspielman@grifmatlaw.com 1/3/2024 9:43:20 AM SENT
L. Darlene Payne Smith 18643525 smith-efile@craincaton.com 1/3/2024 9:43:20 AM SENT
Candace Lynne Kunz-Freed | 24041282 candace@freedlawyer.com 1/3/2024 9:43:20 AM SENT
Jason Bradley Ostrom jason@ostrompc.com 1/3/2024 9:43:20 AM SENT
Stephen A. Mendel 13930650 steve@mendellawfirm.com 1/3/2024 9:43:20 AM SENT
Lori Ashley-Dafft lashleydafft@thompsoncoe.com | 1/3/2024 9:43:20 AM SENT

Associated Case Party: NELVAEBRUNSTING

Name BarNumber | Email TimestampSubmitted | Status

Bobbie Grace Bayless | 1940600 bayless@baylessstokes.com | 1/3/2024 9:43:20 AM SENT

Zandra Foley 24032085 zfoley@thompsoncoe.com 1/3/2024 9:43:20 AM SENT
Associated Case Party: Candace Curtis

Name BarNumber | Email TimestampSubmitted | Status

Candice Schwager candiceschwager@icloud.com | 1/3/2024 9:43:20 AM SENT




